FY12 Total Broadband Cost for Alaska School Districts//E-rate Share and Applicant Share

Department of Education and Early Development
February 2013

Alaska Schools, Districts, Consortiums
ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRISTOL BAY BOROUGH SCH DIST
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Total Cost

$408,624.00
$32,781.96
$336,960.00
$3,357.96
$3,447.72
$6,090.96
$205,560.00
$1,770.00
$5,278.92
$37,212.24
$276,000.00
$468,000.00
$2,669,464.00
$3,108.84
$149,598.14
$2,269,300.00
$1,317,730.00
$240,132.00
$144,177.72
$145,179.36
$4,369.08
$223,385.76
$32,881.80
$1,920.00
$3,201.00
$66,450.00
$1,774.92
$3,117.96
$47,700.48
$1,199.88
$1,319.88

85
83
88
88
83
88
88
88
80
90
64
64
64
85
85
89
89
76
81
81
90
90
90
72
72
72
75
75
75
90
90

% Discount E-Rate Request

$347,330.40
$27,209.03
$296,524.80
$2,955.00
$2,861.61
$5,360.04
$180,892.80
$1,557.60
$4,223.14
$33,491.02
$176,640.00
$299,520.00
$1,708,456.96
$2,642.51
$127,158.42
$2,019,677.00
$1,172,779.70
$182,500.32
$116,783.95
$117,595.28
$3,932.17
$201,047.18
$29,593.62
$1,382.40
$2,304.72
$47,844.00
$1,331.19
$2,338.47
$35,775.36
$1,079.89
$1,187.89

Applicant Share

$61,293.60
$5,572.93
$40,435.20
$402.96
$586.11
$730.92
$24,667.20
$212.40
$1,055.78
$3,721.22
$99,360.00
$168,480.00
$961,007.04
$466.33
$22,439.72
$249,623.00
$144,950.30
$57,631.68
$27,393.77
$27,584.08
$436.91
$22,338.58
$3,288.18
$537.60
$896.28
$18,606.00
$443.73
§779.49
$11,925.12
$119.99
$131.99
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CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DIST
DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST
GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOONAH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HYDABURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
KAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT
KENAI PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST

$51,780.00
$12,990.96
$1,951.56
$29,728.68
$75,264.00
$42,000.00
$4,247.40
$107,660.00
$12,000.00
$320,204.00
$34,342.44
$132,000.00
$182,385.00
$381,000.00
$309,048.00
$26,400.00
$175,510.00
$49,018.00
$13,510.32
$31,056.12
$130,212.00
$839.88
$62,082.96
$117,384.00
$495,936.00
$54,513.60
$95,682.40
$102,000.00
$16,092.00
$22,800.00
$320,748.00
$120,000.00

90
90
80
60
80
80
57
57
57
85
85
65
65
65
65
71
71
70
70
86
90
60
84
80
86
59
59
80
90
90
90
68

$46,602.00
$11,691.86
$1,561.25
$17,837.21
$60,211.20
$33,600.00
$2,421.02
$61,366.20
$6,840.00
$272,173.40
$29,191.07
$85,800.00
$118,550.25
$247,650.00
$200,881.20
$18,744.00
$124,612.10
$34,312.60
$9,457.22
$26,708.26
$117,190.80
$503.93
$52,149.69
$93,907.20
$426,504.96
$32,163.02
$56,452.62
$81,600.00
$14,482.80
$20,520.00
$288,673.20
$81,600.00

$5,178.00
$1,299.10
$390.31
$11,891.47
$15,052.80
$8,400.00
$1,826.38
$46,293.80
$5,160.00
$48,030.60
$5,151.37
$46,200.00
$63,834.75
$133,350.00
$108,166.80
$7,656.00
$50,897.90
$14,705.40
$4,053.10
$4,347.86
$13,021.20
$335.95
$9,933.27
$23,476.80
$69,431.04
$22,350.58
$39,229.78
$20,400.00
$1,609.20
$2,280.00
$32,074.80
$38,400.00
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KENAI PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST
KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOR SCH DIST
KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOR SCH DIST
KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST
LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DIST
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT

MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST
NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST
NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST
NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST

$235,620.00
$44,859.60
$31,317.84
$33,000.00
$6,272.64
$8,275.44
$390,300.00
$1,686,636.00
$202,432.20
$73,333.32
$288,000.00
$100,170.72
$360,614.40
$709,140.00
$12,384.48
$12,780.12
$25,935.36
$19,401,707.00
$1,970,628.00
$2,040,000.00
$37,476.00
$62,415.00
$241,535.04
$954,451.00
$162,515.88
$20,400.00
$130,260.00
$29,328.00
$1,022,400.00
$1,041,624.00
$10,524.00
$30,636.00

88
68
68
80
80
76
76
85
75
80
90
80
90
81
87
82
80
87
90
90
62
62
62
62
48
48
80
80
69
69
86
86

$207,345.60
$30,504.53
$21,296.13
$26,400.00
$5,018.11
$6,289.33
$296,628.00
$1,433,640.60
$151,824.15
$58,666.66
$259,200.00
$80,136.58
$324,552.96
$574,403.40
$10,774.50
$10,479.70
$20,748.29
$16,879,485.09
$1,773,565.20
$1,836,000.00
$23,235.12
$38,697.30
$149,751.72
$591,759.62
$78,007.62
$9,792.00
$104,208.00
$23,462.40
$705,456.00
$718,720.56
$9,050.64
$26,346.96

$28,274.40
$14,355.07
$10,021.71
$6,600.00
$1,254.53
$1,986.11
$93,672.00
$252,995.40
$50,608.05
$14,666.66
$28,800.00
$20,034.14
$36,061.44
$134,736.60
$1,609.98
$2,300.42
$5,187.07
$2,522,221.91
$197,062.80
$204,000.00
$14,240.88
$23,717.70
$91,783.32
$362,691.38
$84,508.26
$10,608.00
$26,052.00
$5,865.60
$316,944.00
$322,903.44
$1,473.36
$4,289.04
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NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST
PELICAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST
SITKA SCHOOL DISTRICT

SITKA SCHOOL DISTRICT

SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST
ST MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TANANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
YAKUTAT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

$3,724,955.16
$18,997.50
$3,060.00
$6,000.00
$59,160.00
$18,000.00
$144,000.00
$25,704.00
$7,200.00
$1,140.00
$513,144.00
$176,880.00
$1,800.00
$1,245,408.00
$177,887.00
$45,000.00
$1,996.92
$2,973.60
$6,000.00
$96,660.00
$21,372.84
$126,210.00
$38,498.16
$2,637.84
$111,240.00
$11,412.00
$264,240.00
$725,532.00
$2,400.00
$13,440.00
$45,000.00
$47,280.00

86
80
76
76
76
64
64
70
70
82
82
82
90
90
90
90
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
80
90
85
85
85
90
80
90
90

$3,203,461.44
$15,198.00
$2,325.60
$4,560.00
$44,961.60
$11,520.00
$92,160.00
$17,992.80
$5,040.00
$934.80
$420,778.08
$145,041.60
$1,620.00
$1,120,867.20
$160,098.30
$40,500.00
$1,098.31
$1,635.48
$3,300.00
$53,163.00
$11,755.06
$75,726.00
$23,098.90
$2,110.27
$100,116.00
$9,700.20
$224,604.00
$616,702.20
$2,160.00
$10,752.00
$40,500.00
$42,552.00

$521,493.72
$3,799.50
$734.40
$1,440.00
$14,198.40
$6,480.00
$51,840.00
$7,711.20
$2,160.00
$205.20
$92,365.92
$31,838.40
$180.00
$124,540.80
$17,788.70
$4,500.00
$898.61
$1,338.12
$2,700.00
$43,497.00
$9,617.78
$50,484.00
$15,399.26
$527.57
$11,124.00
$1,711.80
$39,636.00
$108,829.80
$240.00
$2,688.00
$4,500.00
$4,728.00
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YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT
YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PRIBILOFS SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRIBILOFS SCHOOL DISTRICT
MOUNT EDGECUMBE HIGH SCHOOL

$1,267,920.00
$7,008.00
$998,310.00
$222,000.00
$224,400.00
$130,260.00

$54,553,580.96

90
90
90
90
90
80

$1,141,128.00
$6,307.20
$898,479.00
$199,800.00
$201,960.00
$104,208.00

$45,373,297.34

$126,792.00
$700.80
$99,831.00
$22,200.00
$22,440.00
$26,052.00

$9,180,283.62
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