Alaska Schools, Districts, Consortiums	Total Cost	% Discount E	E-Rate Request	Applicant Share
ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$408,624.00	85	\$347,330.40	\$61,293.60
ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$32,781.96	83	\$27,209.03	\$5,572.93
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$336,960.00	88	\$296,524.80	\$40,435.20
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$3,357.96	88	\$2,955.00	\$402.96
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$3,447.72	83	\$2,861.61	\$586.11
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$6,090.96	88	\$5,360.04	\$730.92
ALEUTIAN EAST BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$205,560.00	88	\$180,892.80	\$24,667.20
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST	\$1,770.00	88	\$1,557.60	\$212.40
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST	\$5,278.92	80	\$4,223.14	\$1,055.78
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DIST	\$37,212.24	90	\$33,491.02	\$3,721.22
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$276,000.00	64	\$176,640.00	\$99,360.00
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$468,000.00	64	\$299,520.00	\$168,480.00
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,669,464.00	64	\$1,708,456.96	\$961,007.04
ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$3,108.84	85	\$2,642.51	\$466.33
ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$149,598.14	85	\$127,158.42	\$22,439.72
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,269,300.00	89	\$2,019,677.00	\$249,623.00
BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,317,730.00	89	\$1,172,779.70	\$144,950.30
BRISTOL BAY BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$240,132.00	76	\$182,500.32	\$57,631.68
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$144,177.72	81	\$116,783.95	\$27,393.77
CHATHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$145,179.36	81	\$117,595.28	\$27,584.08
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$4,369.08	90	\$3,932.17	\$436.91
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$223,385.76	90	\$201,047.18	\$22,338.58
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$32,881.80	90	\$29,593.62	\$3,288.18
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,920.00	72	\$1,382.40	\$537.60
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$3,201.00	72	\$2,304.72	\$896.28
COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$66,450.00	72	\$47,844.00	\$18,606.00
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,774.92	75	\$1,331.19	\$443.73
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$3,117.96	75	\$2,338.47	\$779.49
CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$47,700.48	75	\$35,775.36	\$11,925.12
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,199.88	90	\$1,079.89	\$119.99
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,319.88	90	\$1,187.89	\$131.99

CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$51,780.00	90	\$46,602.00	\$5,178.00
CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$12,990.96	90	\$11,691.86	\$1,299.10
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,951.56	80	\$1,561.25	\$390.31
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$29,728.68	60	\$17,837.21	\$11,891.47
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$75,264.00	80	\$60,211.20	\$15,052.80
DELTA-GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$42,000.00	80	\$33,600.00	\$8,400.00
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$4,247.40	57	\$2,421.02	\$1,826.38
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$107,660.00	57	\$61,366.20	\$46,293.80
DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$12,000.00	57	\$6,840.00	\$5,160.00
DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DIST	\$320,204.00	85	\$272,173.40	\$48,030.60
DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DIST	\$34,342.44	85	\$29,191.07	\$5,151.37
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST	\$132,000.00	65	\$85,800.00	\$46,200.00
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST	\$182,385.00	65	\$118,550.25	\$63,834.75
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST	\$381,000.00	65	\$247,650.00	\$133,350.00
FAIRBANKS-N STAR BORO SCH DIST	\$309,048.00	65	\$200,881.20	\$108,166.80
GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$26,400.00	71	\$18,744.00	\$7,656.00
GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$175,510.00	71	\$124,612.10	\$50,897.90
HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$49,018.00	70	\$34,312.60	\$14,705.40
HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$13,510.32	70	\$9,457.22	\$4,053.10
HOONAH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$31,056.12	86	\$26,708.26	\$4,347.86
HYDABURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$130,212.00	90	\$117,190.80	\$13,021.20
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$839.88	60	\$503.93	\$335.95
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$62,082.96	84	\$52,149.69	\$9,933.27
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$117,384.00	80	\$93,907.20	\$23,476.80
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$495,936.00	86	\$426,504.96	\$69,431.04
JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$54,513.60	59	\$32,163.02	\$22,350.58
JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$95,682.40	59	\$56,452.62	\$39,229.78
KAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$102,000.00	80	\$81,600.00	\$20,400.00
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$16,092.00	90	\$14,482.80	\$1,609.20
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$22,800.00	90	\$20,520.00	\$2,280.00
KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$320,748.00	90	\$288,673.20	\$32,074.80
KENAI PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST	\$120,000.00	68	\$81,600.00	\$38,400.00

KENAI PENINSULA BORO SCH DIST	\$235,620.00	88	\$207,345.60	\$28,274.40
KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOR SCH DIST	\$44,859.60	68	\$30,504.53	\$14,355.07
KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOR SCH DIST	\$31,317.84	68	\$21,296.13	\$10,021.71
KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$33,000.00	80	\$26,400.00	\$6,600.00
KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$6,272.64	80	\$5,018.11	\$1,254.53
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST	\$8,275.44	76	\$6,289.33	\$1,986.11
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST	\$390,300.00	76	\$296,628.00	\$93,672.00
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST	\$1,686,636.00	85	\$1,433,640.60	\$252,995.40
KODIAK ISLAND BORO SCHOOL DIST	\$202,432.20	75	\$151,824.15	\$50,608.05
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$73,333.32	80	\$58,666.66	\$14,666.66
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$288,000.00	90	\$259,200.00	\$28,800.00
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$100,170.72	80	\$80,136.58	\$20,034.14
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$360,614.40	90	\$324,552.96	\$36,061.44
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST	\$709,140.00	81	\$574,403.40	\$134,736.60
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST	\$12,384.48	87	\$10,774.50	\$1,609.98
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST	\$12,780.12	82	\$10,479.70	\$2,300.42
LAKE & PENINSULA SCHOOL DIST	\$25,935.36	80	\$20,748.29	\$5,187.07
LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DIST	\$19,401,707.00	87	\$16,879,485.09	\$2,522,221.91
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,970,628.00	90	\$1,773,565.20	\$197,062.80
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,040,000.00	90	\$1,836,000.00	\$204,000.00
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$37,476.00	62	\$23,235.12	\$14,240.88
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$62,415.00	62	\$38,697.30	\$23,717.70
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$241,535.04	62	\$149,751.72	\$91,783.32
MATANUSKA-SUSTINA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$954,451.00	62	\$591,759.62	\$362,691.38
NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$162,515.88	48	\$78,007.62	\$84,508.26
NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$20,400.00	48	\$9,792.00	\$10,608.00
NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$130,260.00	80	\$104,208.00	\$26,052.00
NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$29,328.00	80	\$23,462.40	\$5,865.60
NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$1,022,400.00	69	\$705,456.00	\$316,944.00
NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCH DIST	\$1,041,624.00	69	\$718,720.56	\$322,903.44
NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST	\$10,524.00	86	\$9,050.64	\$1,473.36
NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST	\$30,636.00	86	\$26,346.96	\$4,289.04

NORTHWEST ARCTIC BORO SCH DIST	\$3,724,955.16	86	\$3,203,461.44	\$521,493.72
PELICAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$18,997.50	80	\$15,198.00	\$3,799.50
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST	\$3,060.00	76	\$2,325.60	\$734.40
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST	\$6,000.00	76	\$4,560.00	\$1,440.00
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DIST	\$59,160.00	76	\$44,961.60	\$14,198.40
SITKA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$18,000.00	64	\$11,520.00	\$6,480.00
SITKA SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$144,000.00	64	\$92,160.00	\$51,840.00
SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$25,704.00	70	\$17,992.80	\$7,711.20
SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$7,200.00	70	\$5,040.00	\$2,160.00
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST	\$1,140.00	82	\$934.80	\$205.20
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST	\$513,144.00	82	\$420,778.08	\$92,365.92
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DIST	\$176,880.00	82	\$145,041.60	\$31,838.40
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST	\$1,800.00	90	\$1,620.00	\$180.00
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DIST	\$1,245,408.00	90	\$1,120,867.20	\$124,540.80
ST MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$177,887.00	90	\$160,098.30	\$17,788.70
TANANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$45,000.00	90	\$40,500.00	\$4,500.00
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,996.92	55	\$1,098.31	\$898.61
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,973.60	55	\$1,635.48	\$1,338.12
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$6,000.00	55	\$3,300.00	\$2,700.00
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$96,660.00	55	\$53,163.00	\$43,497.00
UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$21,372.84	55	\$11,755.06	\$9,617.78
VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$126,210.00	60	\$75,726.00	\$50,484.00
VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$38,498.16	60	\$23,098.90	\$15,399.26
WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,637.84	80	\$2,110.27	\$527.57
YAKUTAT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$111,240.00	90	\$100,116.00	\$11,124.00
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$11,412.00	85	\$9,700.20	\$1,711.80
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$264,240.00	85	\$224,604.00	\$39,636.00
YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$725,532.00	85	\$616,702.20	\$108,829.80
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$2,400.00	90	\$2,160.00	\$240.00
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$13,440.00	80	\$10,752.00	\$2,688.00
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$45,000.00	90	\$40,500.00	\$4,500.00
YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$47,280.00	90	\$42,552.00	\$4,728.00

YUKON-KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$1,267,920.00	90	\$1,141,128.00	\$126,792.00
YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$7,008.00	90	\$6,307.20	\$700.80
YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$998,310.00	90	\$898,479.00	\$99,831.00
PRIBILOFS SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$222,000.00	90	\$199,800.00	\$22,200.00
PRIBILOFS SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$224,400.00	90	\$201,960.00	\$22,440.00
MOUNT EDGECUMBE HIGH SCHOOL	\$130,260.00	80	\$104,208.00	\$26,052.00
	\$54,553,580.96		\$45,373,297.34	\$9,180,283.62